Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

acc. to customer’s request2) X
C>HH=G!@>H {@+~X+7#
Ordering Example:
The code: NA2 - 1B U 01 1 2 1 8 means:
 NA2 - digital meter with bargraph of NA2 type,
 1B - one-channel meter with a blue-green display,
 U - input: d.c. voltage,
 01 - measuring range: 0...60 mV,
 1 - alarm output: 1 relay per channel,
 2 - output: voltage analog output (0...10 V),
 1 - supply voltage: 95...253 V a.c./d.c.,
 8 - without an extra quality inspec% on cer% fi cate.
1) - One channel - fl uorescent display, two-channel-LED displays
2) - a� er agreeing with the manufacturer
S+?=!� +H{ G>7"+!@z@<@!� X=� @X=7=H!#
Electromagne% c
compa% bility
noise immunity acc. to EN 61000-6-2
noise emissions acc. to EN 61000-6-4
Pollu% on grade 2
acc. to EN 61010-1
Installa% on category III
Maximal phase-to-earth opera% ng
voltage
300 V
R+!={ >"=X+!@H~ G>H{@!@>H#
Supply voltage
95...253 V a.c./d.c.,
20...40 V a.c./d.c.
Power consump% on < 10 VA
Temperature ambient: -10...23...55°C Storage: -20...70°C
Rela% ve humidity < 75% Condensa% on inadmissible
Descrip% on of the terminal strip
Way of input signal connec% on
rresistance thermometer
in a three-wire system
resistance thermometer
in a two-wire system
thermocouple
or -5...60 mV
3-wire object transducer
2-wire object transducer
NA21 meter NA22 meter
potentiometric
transmitter
N30 digital meters
with a 3-colour display
and free LPConfi g
program.
Temperature and
humidity transducers
P18 i P18L types.
Programmable
transducer of